AN EXCLUSIVE VISUAL LEARNING PACKAGE
FOR BETTER RESULTS

1ST JANUARY 2025 TO 30TH JANUAR‘i" 2025




Date
01/01/2025
02/01/2025
03/01/2025
04/01/2025
05/01/2025
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025
11/01/2025
12/01/2025
13/01/2025
14/01/2025
15/01/2025
16/01/2025
17/01/2025
18/01/2025
19/01/2025
20/01/2025
21/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
25/01/2025
26/01/2025
27/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025

Subject
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE

Chapter

The advent of European to India
The Extension of the British Rule
The Impact of the British Rule

Opposition to British Rule in Karnataka and Wodeyars of Mysore
Social and Religious Reform Movements
The First war of Indian Independence(1857)

The Freedom Struggle.
India after Independence
World wars and India’s Role
Real Numbers

Polynomials

Pair of linear equation in two variable

Quadratic equation

Arithmetic Progression

Triangles

Co-ordinate Geometry
Introduction to Trigonometry
Application of Trigonometry
Circles

Area related to circle

Surface Area and Volume
Chemical Reaction and Equation
Acids, Bases and Salt

Electricity

Metals and Non-Metals

Carbon and its compounds

Light Reflection and Refraction
Life Process

Magnetic effect of electric current
Control and Co-ordination



