

Date	Subject	Chapter
01/01/2025	HISTORY	The advent of European to India
02/01/2025	HISTORY	The Extension of the British Rule
03/01/2025	HISTORY	The Impact of the British Rule
04/01/2025	HISTORY	Opposition to British Rule in Karnataka and Wodeyars of Mysore
05/01/2025	HISTORY	Social and Religious Reform Movements
06/01/2025	HISTORY	The First war of Indian Independence(1857)
07/01/2025	HISTORY	The Freedom Struggle.
08/01/2025	HISTORY	India after Independence
09/01/2025	HISTORY	World wars and India's Role
10/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Real Numbers
11/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Polynomials
12/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Pair of linear equation in two variable
13/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Quadratic equation
14/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Arithmetic Progression
15/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Triangles
16/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Co-ordinate Geometry
17/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Introduction to Trigonometry
18/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Application of Trigonometry
19/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Circles
20/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Area related to circle
21/01/2025	MATHEMATICS	Surface Area and Volume
22/01/2025	SCIENCE	Chemical Reaction and Equation
23/01/2025	SCIENCE	Acids, Bases and Salt
24/01/2025	SCIENCE	Electricity
25/01/2025	SCIENCE	Metals and Non-Metals
26/01/2025	SCIENCE	Carbon and its compounds
27/01/2025	SCIENCE	Light Reflection and Refraction
28/01/2025	SCIENCE	Life Process
29/01/2025	SCIENCE	Magnetic effect of electric current
30/01/2025	SCIENCE	Control and Co-ordination